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Anlage
Rheinstral3e 26, 68794 Ob.- Rheinhausen
tcrheinhausen@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Séaubert, Michael
T 0157 88476748 michael_saeubert@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Pieck, Lisa
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Midcourt U10 1 (4er) TSG
MF: Paula Adler
m 01791458038; adler0512@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Heiler, Theo

(SG mit TC Kirrlach e.V.)
Dumchen, Zacharias
(SG mit TC Kirrlach e.V.)
Grassel, Linus

(SG mit TC Kirrlach e.V.)
Adler, Paula

Toben, Ben

Pilarski, Julia

Barth, Elias

Prestel, Lotte

Heneka, Neo

10 Lotterle, Lea
11 Thome, Matti

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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21403165
11411849
21405928
11404720
21501449
11502614
21601961
11800591
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